30630 — 6/6# Baker Boy Chocolate Fud

ge Brownie Mix

Description: A compleie brownie mix requirmg only the sddition of waer.

Mutrition information: & Ib

Condition: A mediun dense flour marerial

Calor: Medinm Brown'Cocan

Nutrition Facts

Flavor: Cocoa, Sweel, and Vandlla
Additional Mobes: None.
Packaging: Packed m multi wall. pely lined paper bags and conmpated muster case

98 servinys per conlain
Serving Soe 114 cup (29g] 1 » I ot
4R 4 e s Y S T O T

Amounl per serving

Calories 120
6/ Case: 8 (6 Ib bags) in & Case. e
Citse Dmensions het Weight Gross Weight TirHi Cube Toml Fai 33 .
128752025211 425 o 37470 154 a0 Saturated Fal 0.5g )
Slorage: Siore in cool dry location. Avoid exposure io temperatares above 80°F. and Trang Fat 0g
0% relstive iy, Cholesterol Smy )
Sodmm 110mg o
information: < 10¢% - Momsties - Mo microldologieal hazand Totad Garbohydrbe 77y i
expecied ai that moisnare kvel Ditary Fiber 1g T
Shell Life: Typical shelf life is 9 to 12 months. The code it based on the rwelve | U Dugars 15y
nsointh calendar as follows: MMDIDYY (B), month, day, year, baich {only appears ki Oy hind Sugu Lo
if multiple batches are produced in the same 24 hour day). Product is dated day of o R R
mausnafachure. [T m—— ey D;
Calchem
MSD5: No hazand expecied Thiamin E %
Kosher: Yes, Kosber-Duiry Moy E‘;"I 2
Irem g i
] [
Dairy Fodic: Aol Oy i
e e i P TR § FRETHIE I
G0 Contains ingredients derived from Genetically Modified Maerials, & marring ¥ el 0 iy et LI

INGREIMENTS: Sugar, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour [Enriched with Siacin, Raducad lron, Thiamin

Monanitrate, Riboflawin, amd Fobe Aced], Vegetable Seortarng {Containing Partialy Hydrogerabesd
wmmﬂmﬂ.wmmm.mm.mm.m.MM

Selium Bicasbonals, Whay. Soy Flour, and Artificial Vanills Flasar.

CONTARS: Wheat. 5oy, Epg. and Milk.

Yes

e ] B
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Best Maid Chocolate Chunk Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108
per case.

Ingredients:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flowr, Niacin, lron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid). Chocolate Chunks (Sugar. Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Unsweetened
Chocolate Processed With Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt). Sugar, Brown Sugar
(Sugar, Molasses), Chocolate Chunls (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat [Milk],
Vanilla, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavoring Added, And Salt). Shortening (Palm (hl), Wheat Flour, Eggs,
Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate
[Preservative]. Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Contains 2% Or Less Of
Molasses, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, White Chocolate Flavored Powder (Sugar, Non-Dairy Creamer
[Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate {Milk}, Sugar, Tricalcium Phosphate, Dipotassium
Phosphate, Propylene Glycol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Soy Lecithin,
Astificial Flavor], Maltodextrin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Salt
Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, And Soy. Manufactured On Equipment That Also Processes Products
Containing Peanuts/ Tree Nuts

Nutrition
Information

Serving Size Cookie
|

Ameunt Par Servirg

Calories S10kcal
Calories from Fat 230kcal
Transfotty Acids Og
Saturated Fat 13g
Saturated Fat RDI 65%
Cholesteral 35mg
Cholesteral RDI NETE
Sodium 370mg
Sodium RDI 16.09%
Carbehydrate Gg
Carbehydrate RDI 23%
Dietary Fiber g
Dietary Fiber RDI 12%
Protein Bg
Protein RDI 12%
Sugar 41g
Yitamin A % RDI a
Yitamin € % RDI ]
Calcium % RDI 4
Iron % RDI 6
Serving Cookie

PREFPARED

* Parcont Daly Yalues ara based on a 2,000
caloria diel. Your daity volues may ba highar ar

Preparation state

krwar dapanding on your colore neads:
Calories: 2000

Totol Fat Lo=s tham BSQ
Soturoied Fat Less tham z0g
Cholestero less than  300mg
Sodium Le=s than 2,400mg
Totol Cartictydnate 300g
Dictary Fibar %5g
Colories par grom:

Fat 2 =« Corbobwydrate 4 = Protedn 4




CARAMEL LATTE
Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2.0 fl oz (90mL)

Makes 8 fl oz as prepared
Sarvings Per Conlainer about 11
M
Calories 230 Calories from Fat 80
% Daily Value®
Total Fat &g 14%
Saturated Fat &g 300
Trans Fat Og
Chaolesteral 30mg 10%:
Sodlum &0mg 0%
Tolal Carbohydrate 33g 1%
Sugars 304
Dietary Fibar Og 0 %
Protein
Vitamin & &% Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10% Iron 07%%

Paroent Dy Vakssd b bagisd on & 2 000 calone det
Yo dady valuss mary Do Fegher o lower dependng on

ORI Gk rads
— .. -] fot
Tl Faz [ T
St Fal Lessthan  20g 9
Chuiirsienl Lieas: ihan 300y Iy
Secdrn Ledd than 2400 i S
Total Carbohydrate 30g kg
Diskary Fhar 5 3
Caons par gram

Fat 9« Cartbobydrades 4 + Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Cream, Water, Coffee Extract, Natural & Artificial Flavors,
Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Tripotassium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate, Carrageenan,
Locust Bean Gum, Contains Milk.



AFE’S FINEST
C LTY EEVER,&.LJE

SPECIA
\ a
Uty por Nutrition Facts
A . & Arfi atell) Sarving Size 3.0 fl oz (90mL)

Natur ally

Flavore Makes & fl oz as prepared

Sarvings Par Container abow! 11

Amount PerServing
Calories 230 Caloras from Fat 8
*, Dadly Valua®
Total Fat 95 4%
Saturated Fal 8g 30%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesteral 30mg 10%
Sodium G0mg 3%
Total Carbehydrate 33g 11%
Sugars 304
Dietary Fibar 0g Lo
Protein ﬁi
Vitamin A &% Wilamin G 0%
Calcium 10% Iren 0%

“Pescent Dadly Valses e based om & 2000 oo disd
Wil chasily vl ' (b Fgeer O howle Qe on
oL (Ol P

= Coaborins 2500 2500
Tokal Faf Lass than [ [
Sl Fal Lk Than 200 =9
Chipmtans] Lt than 300 ey
Sodaum Loets Ghan 2 400y 2 A0CHTe]
Total Carbsobryid i B00n 5
Drantary Filogt 20 g

Caloraes par gram
Fal O s Canfuininnions. 4 « Prodan 4

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Cream, Water, Coffee Extract, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cocoa
(Processed With Alkal), Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Tripotassium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Contains Milk.



Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 290

*The % Dauly Value tells you how much
& nutrient in a serving of food
contnbutes Lo a daily diet. 2000
calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

S

MOOSE TRACKS'

Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV* INGREDIENTS: (REAM,NONFAT MILK, FUDGE SAUCE (SUGAR,VEGETABLE OIL [PEANUT
5 5 AND/OR COTTONSEED AND/OR PALM OIL], COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALIL WHEY,SOY
Total Fat 16g 21%  Total Carbohydrate 33g 12%  Vitamin D Omcg 0% LECITHIN, SATNATURAL FLAVOR} MIN| PEANUTBUTTER CUP SUGAR. PEANUTBUTTER [PEANUT,
Saturated Fat 9g 45%  Dietary Fiber g 4%  Calcium 150mg 10% SALT],COCONUT OIL MILK. COCOA [PROCESSED WITHALKALIL SOY LECITHIN.NATURAL FLAVORS)
SUGAR,HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP.CORN SYRURWHEY,VANILLA EXTRACT,MONG- &
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 26g Iron Img 6% DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.
Cholesterol 20mg 10% Includes 20g Added Sugars 40% Potassium 235mg 6% CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY.
Sodium 90mg 4%  Protein 4g MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS

Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 290

*The % Daily Value tells you how much
a nutrient in a serving of food
conlributes Lo a daily diet. 2000
calonies & day is used for general
nulrition advice.

&

PEANUT BUTTER CUP

Amount/Serving 9%DV* Amount/Serving %DV* Amount/Serving 9%DV*

Total Fat 159 19%  Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%  Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS: (REAM,NONFAT MILK, PEANUT BUTTER WHIRL (PEANUTS, SUGAR, SALTLHIGH
= 2 . FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR WHEY, CORN SYRUP.COCOA (PROCESSED WITHALKALI, MONO-

Saturated Fat 7g 35% Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Calcium 158mg 10% & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM,POLYSORBATE 80,CARRAGEENAN,

Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 19g iron Img 6% CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT.

Cholesterol $5mg 129%  Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%  Potassium 333mg 8% MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS

Sodium 100mg 4%  Protein 6g




Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 230

*The % Daily Value tells you how
much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

COOKIES & CREAM

Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 11g 14%  Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%  Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%  Dietary Fiber Og 0%  Calcium 154mg 10%
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 22g Iron Omg 0%
Cholesterol 35mg 12%  Includes17g Added Sugars  34%  Potassium 130mg 2%
Sodium 100mg 4%  Protein 3g

INGREDIENTS: CREAM,NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP,COOKIES (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLICACID, PALM AND PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA
[PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CORN FLOUR, SALT, SODIUM
BICARBONATE, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS),
CORN SYRUPWHEY, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, MONO- &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM,POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 230

*The % Daily Value tells you how
much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

=

GREEN MINT CHIP

Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 11g 14%  Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%  Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%  Dietary Fiber1g 4%  Calcium 155mg 10%
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 23g Iron Omg 0%
Cholesterol 35mg 12% Includes18g Added Sugars 36%  Potassium 145mg 4%
Sodium 50mg 2%  Protein 3g

INGREDIENTS: CREAM,NONFAT MILK,SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP,CORN SYRUP,CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR,
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOABUTTER, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN,
SALTARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR), WHEY, NATURAL PEPPERMINT
FLAVOR, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80,
CARRAGEENAN, YELLOW 5,BLUE 1.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS




Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 190

*The % Daily Value tells you how
much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

REDUCED FAT/NO SUGAR ADDED BUTTER
PECAN

Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 12g 15%  Total Carbohydrate 8g 3% Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%  Dietary Fiber1g 4%  Calcium 174mg 15%
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 6g Iron Omg 0%
Cholesterol 25mg 8% Includes Og Added Sugars 0%  Potassium 85mg 2%
Sodium 95mg 4%  Protein 5g Vitamin A 8mcg 0%

INGREDIENTS: NONFAT MILK, CREAM,SORBITOL,
POLYDEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM,
SUCRALOSE,ROASTED PECANS (PECANS,BUTTER, SALT),
NATURAL FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR, POLYSORBATE 80,VITAMIN
APALMITATE.

CONTAINS: MILK, PECANS.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS

Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 240

*The % Daily Value telis you how
much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

5

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH

Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 13g 17%  Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%  Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%  Dietary Fiber1g 4%  Calcium 147mg 10%
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 23g Iron Omg 0%
Cholesterol 35mg 12% Includes18g Added Sugars  36%  Potassium 157mg 4%
Sodium 70mg 3%  Protein 3g

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP,COOKIE DOUGH (WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR,
SUGAR, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OILWATER, CHOCOLATE CHIP
[SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOABUTTER, SOY LECITHIN,
VANILLAEXTRACT], CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, MOLASSES,
VANILLAEXTRACT, BAKING SODA, SALT).CORN SYRUPWHEY,
CHOCOLATE CHIP (SUGAR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI)
SOYBEAN OIL, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUTOIL,
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SALT,SOY LECITHINL NATURAL VANILLA
FLAVOR, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM,POLYSORBATE 80,
CARRAGEENAN.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.




Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 270

*The % Daily Value t2ll: vou how much a
nuwirient in a serving of food contwibutes to a
daily diet. 2,000 calories = day is used for
‘Zeneral notrition advice.

&

DAIRY

Lil' Blue Panda

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, COOKIES (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR
[WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED [RON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], PALM AND PALM
KERNEL OIL, COCOA [PROCESSED WITHALKALI], CORN FLOUR,

Amouat/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV*  Amount/Serving %DV* SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN,
— NATURAL FLAVORS), NONFAT MILK. BLUE COOKIE DOUGH
Total Fat 12g 15% Total Carbohydrate 30g 14% Vitamin D Omeg 0% (SUGAR. CORN SYRUE, WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER
Saturated Fat 8g 40%  Dietary Fiber 1g 4%  Caleium 126mg 10% [CREAN SALT], WATER, COCONUT OIL, PEANUT OIL, SOY LECTTHIN,
SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR_ BLUE 1, TURMERIC [FOR COLOR]), SUGAR,
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 28g [ron lmg 8% HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUE, WHEY, BROWN
Cholesterol 30mg 10%  Includes 23z Added Sugars 46%  Potassivm 126mg 2% SUGAR COOKIE FLAVOR (SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, BROWN
SUGAR_ WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER [CREAM SALT], PROPYLENE
Sodivm 160mg 7%  Protein g

GLYCOL, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MOLASSES, SALT, NATURAL
AND ARTIFICTAL FLAVOR, SOY LECTTHIN, XANTHAN GUM,
CARAMEL COLOR), MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM,
POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, BLUE 1.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

SUPERMAN

Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 200

"The % Dauly Value tells you how much
a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes o a daily diet. 2000
calores a day is used for general
nulrition advice.

3

Amount/Serving %DV* Amount/Serving %DV* Amount/Serving %DV*
Total Fat 10g 13%  Total Carbohydrate 2'/g 10%  Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%  Dietary Fiber Og 0%  Calcium 153mg 10%
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 21g Iron Omg 0%
Cholesterol 35mg 12% Includes 15g Added Sugars 30% Potassium 129mg 2%
Sodium 55mg 2%  Protein 3g

INGREDIENTS: (REAM,NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP.CORN SYRUP,
WHEY, STRAWBEERY PUREE (STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCHNATURAL
FLAVOR, CITRICACID) BANANA PUREE.ASCORBIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONO- &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM,POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, RED 40,BLUE 1YELLOW 5 &6.
CONTAINS: MILK.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS
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’ General Mills Foodservice > : x

7
h—‘l:l Rﬁbéro-s PREiJ .fE
NATURALLY & ARTIICAALLY LAVDRED
Nutrition Facts Ingredients & Allergens
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (359) 1009 INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, COCOA
PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF:
Packagey Package SALT, MONOGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE),
calories 150 415 POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM
STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID,
% DV % DV COLOR ADDED, NONFAT MILK.
Total Fat 6g 7% 16g
5 d F 3 4% 8
surated re ¢ ¢ CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
Trans Fat Og Og
Cholesterol Omg 0% | Omg
Sodium 85mg 4% | 245mg
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8% 67g
Dietary Fiber <1g 2% | <2g Kosher Zero Trans Fat
Total Sugars 21g 60g
Incl. Added 21g 42%  60g
Sugars
Protein Og 1g . .
Preparation Instructions
Vitamin D =
Calcium . Use icing directly from the container. Stir icing with spatula before icing
cake. Icing spreads best at room temperature (70-72 degrees F). See
ron 0.6mg 4% | 2mg package for complete finishing instructions. Ready-to-spread icing is
Potassium * ideal for standard icing and frosting. One 11 Ib. pail will ice 4 full sheet

cakes in the pan. Icing can also be used for dipping glazing and

drizzling over baked goods.
* Percent Daily Valus (DV) are based on 2 2000 calore diet
* Mot a significant nutrient source
* Nutritional infarmation is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.
* Do not eat raw dough or batter.




Gold Medal Ready-to-Spread Vanilla Creme Icing 11 Ib.

Leave a review Item #: 989GMN216

Nutrition Facts Ingredients & Allergens

Serving Size 2 Tosp (359) 1009 SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUF, CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF: SALT, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, YELLOWS 5 & 6 AND

As As
Packaged Packaged OTHER COLOR ADDED, POLYSORBATE 60, POTASSIUM SORBATE
calories 150 423 (PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM
STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID,
% DV % DV NONFAT MILK.
Total Fat Sg 7% | 15g
5 d F 2.5 14% 8
sturated Fa ¢ ¢ CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS
Trans Fat Og Og
Cholesterol 0Omg 0% 0Omg
Sodium 75mg 3% 212Zmg
Total Carbohydrate 25g 9%  7lg
Dietary Fiber Og 0% 0g Kosher Zero Trans Fat
Total Sugars 23g 6ag
Incl. Added 23g 45% | 6dg
Sugars
Protein 0g Og . .
Preparation Instructions
1. Use icing directly from the container. If desired, additicnal flavors
* Percent Dally Valus (DV) are ased on 2 2000 calerie diet may be added. 2.5tir icing with spatula before icing cake. 3. Icing
* Mot 2 significant nutrient source
* Mutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and zllergens. spreads best at room temperature (70-72°F).

* Do not eat raw dough or batter.




Best Maid Chocolate Chip with M and M Cookie Dough, 4 |
Ounce -- 108 per case.

Ingredients:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid). Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin,
Astificial Flavor), Sugar, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), M&M'S Candies (Milk Chocolate [Sugar,
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Skim Milk, Milkfat, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavors), Sugar,
Cornstarch, Less Than 1%- Corn Syrup, Dextrin, Coloring [Includes Blue 1 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow
6, Yellow 5, Red 40, Blue 1, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow & Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2], Gum Acacia),
Shortening (Palm Qil), Eggs. Wheat Flour, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides,
Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene [Color], Vitamin A
Palmitate), Contains 2% Or Less Of Natural Flavors, Molasses, Baking Soda, Salt, White Chocolate
Flavored Powder (Sugar, Non-Dairy Creamer [Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate
{Milk}, Sugar, Tricalcium Phosphate, Dipotassium Phosphate, Propylene Glycol Esters Of Fatty Acids,
Mono And Diglycenides, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor], Maltodextrin, Natural And Artificial
Flavor, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum). Contains: Wheat, Eggs. Milk, And Soy. Manufactured On
Equipment That Also Processes Products Containing Peanuts/Tree Nuts

Nutrition
Information

Serving Size Cookie
I

Amcunt Par Saning
Calories S510kcal
Calories from Fat 210kcal
Transfatty Acids Og
Soturated Fat 12g
Saturated Fat RDI 60%
Cholesteral 35mg
Cholesterol RDI NETE
Sodium 340mg
Sodium RDI 14%
Carbohydrate 70g
Carbohydrate RDI 23%
Dietary Fiber g
Dietary Fiber RDI 8%
Protein Bg
Protein RDI 12%
Vitamin C Omg
Sugar 44g
Vitamin A% RDI a
Vitamin C % RDI o
Calcium % RDI 4
Iron % RDI 4
Serving Cookie
Preparation state PREPARED

* Parcant Doy Yalues are based on g 2,000

«caloria dist. Your daily voluss may ba highar ar

kTwar capancing on Your colons neads:
Calories 2,000

Todal Fat La=s than 65g
Saturoied Fat Loz than 20g
Cholester lessthan  300mg
Sodium La=s thamn 2,400mg
Totol Cartobydrate 300g
Distary Fibar 25g
‘Colories par gram:

Fat - Corbohipdrote 4 = Probein 4




Best Maid Peanut Butter Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108 per
case.

Nutrition
Information
Serving Size Cookie
I
Amount Par Sarng
Calories 520kcal
Calories from Fat 260kcal
Transfatty Acids 0g
Sofuroted Fat 1ig
I ngrEd ie nts: Saturated Fat RDI %
Cholesterol 30mag
Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Cholesteral RDI e
Oil [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, And Soybean], Salt), Sugar, e 480mg
Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Enriched Wheat Flour Sodium RDI 20
(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Carbohydrate 61
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Shortening (Palm Qil), Carbohydrate RDI 20%
Wheat Flour, Eggs, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono Dietary Fiber 29
And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate Dietary Fiber ROI 8%
[Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta??Carotene [Color], Frofein 8
Vitamin A Palmitate), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Molasses, Protein RDI 6%
Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavors. Contains: Wheat, Eggs, ::“M — ”90
Milk, Soy, And Peanuts. Manufactured On Equipment That —_— ;
Also Processes Products Containing Tree Nuts.
Calcium % RO 2
Iren % RDI 8
Serving Cookie
Preparation state PREPARED

* Parcent Daly Yalues are based on a 2,000

caloria diok. Your dally volses may ba highar ar

lkwvwar dapandineg on your colons noads:
Caolories: 2,000

Total Fat lemihan  &5g
‘Saturoiad Fat Less than 209
Chilestorol lessihan  300mg
Sodium lessthan  2,400mg
Totol Cortobydnate 300g
Dighary Fibar 5g
Coliorics por grom:

Fat & « Corbatwdroto 4 « Proboin 4




Island Oasis Mango Frozen Beverage Mix 32 fl. oz. - 12/Case

Leave areview Item # 1035TES13268

I
/
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PASTEURIIED

g6mL)

See Smoothie Mix, Mango PDF for Ingredient, Allergen & Nutrition Information.




Nutrition Facts

16 mervings pa conlgines

Aarcearst pur smrving
% Deslty Value®
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Ingredients: Sweetened Strawberry Banana Puree Blend (Sugar, Strawberry Puree,

Banana Puree Concentrate, Water), Water, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid,
Cellulose Gum, Ascarbic Acid (\Vitamin C), Red 40, Pectin, Guar Gum, Blue 1.

KERRY

June 28, 2011

JT02607 — JET 6/64 OZ STRAWBERRY BANANA
JT04006 - JET 4/3LB FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE

Based on information we have obtained from our suppliers for the ingredients we use in our
products, the above Kerry Ingredients & Flavours, Americas Region’s products do contain

species of the grains wheat, rye, or barley.

Thank you for vour ingquiry, and please contact our REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

if vou need any additional information.
Regards,

DJ Herrmann

Regulatory Affairs Specialist
Beverage Systems & Brands
Kerry - Americas Region

(P) 608.363.1268

(F) 608.363.1534

DJ Hermmann(@ Kerry.com




Best Maid Snickerdoodle Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108 per
case.

InEredientsz

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Niacin, lron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water,
Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate
[Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta??Carotene [Color],
Vitamin A Palmitate), Eggs, Wheat Flour, Contains 2% Or
Less Of: Baking Soda, Cream Of Tartar, Salt, Cinnamon.
Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, And Soy Manufactured On
Equipment That Also Processes Products Containing
Peanuts/Tree Nuts.

Nutrition
Information

Serving Size Cookie
|

Amcunt Par Sardng

Calories S00kcal
Calories from Fat 200kcal
Transfatty Acids 0g
Soturated Fat 13g
Soturated Fat RDI B65%
Cholesterol &0mg
Cholesteral RDI 20%
Sodium A10mg
Sodium RDI 7%
Carbohydrate G8g
Carbehydrate RDI I2ETE
Dietary Fiber 1g
Dietary Fiber RDI 4%
Protein Bg
Protein RDI 2%
Sugar 3Eg
Yitamin A% RDI 20
Yitamin C % RDI i]
Calcium % RDI 2
Iran % RDI i]
Serving Cookie
Prepaoration state PREFARED

* Parcort Dasy Volues aro based on a 2,000
calorie diel. Your doily volues may be highar ar
lbrevaar chapsenalineg on your colicris rseds:

Calories: 2,000
65g

Totol Fai Le=s than

Saturoied Fat Le=s than 20g
Choicstorol losstham  300mg
‘Sodium lessthan  2,400mg
Totol Corbotydrate 300g
Dhatary Fibar 250
Calories per grom:

Fat & = Corbobydrate 4 = Probein 4




